287
A B A
Ventilation d
uct p
refab
ricated
 com
p

fabric, fungistatic acc. to ISO 846
Dimensions
Product code example
Product code:	        AMT - PU - aaa - bbb - aaa
type
fabric
metal width
fabric width
Product code
Metal width
A [mm]
Fabric width
B [mm]
Length in roll
[m]*
AMT-35-60-35 35 60 25
AMT-45-60-45 45 60 25
AMT-45-75-45 45 75 25
AMT-70-100-70 70 100 25
AMT-K-45-60-45 45 60 25
AMT-K-45-75-45 45 75 25
AMT-K-70-100-70 70 100 25
AMT-HI-T-35-60-35 35 60 25
AMT-HI-T-45-60-45 45 60 25
AMT-HI-T-45-75-45 45 75 25
AMT-HI-T-70-100-70 70 100 25
AMT-K-HI-T-45-60-45 45 60 25
AMT-K-HI-T-70-100-70 70 100 25
AMT-PU-35-60-35 35 60 25
AMT-PU-45-60-45 45 60 25
AMT-PU-45-75-45 45 75 25
AMT-PU-70-100-70 70 100 25
AMT-K-PU-45-60-45 45 60 25
AMT-K-PU-45-75-45 45 75 25
AMT-K-PU-70-100-70 70 100 25
AMT-NEP-45-60-45 45 60 25
AMT-NEP-70-100-70 70 100 25
AMT-K-NEP-45-60-45 45 60 25
AMT-K-NEP-70-100-70 70 100 25
*Other length sizes available on request.
288
Ve